
 

 

 

 

 

 
Primary Contacts 
 

Jim Petersen  

Evergreen Magazine:  

The Evergreen Foundation 

Founder and Director 

jim@evergreenmagazine.com 

406.871.1600 
  

Vincent Corrao 

Northwest Management Services 

Certified Professional Forester 

Forestry, Silviculture  

Tribal Relations, Environmental 

Auditing 

corrao@nmi2.com 

http://www.consulting-foresters.com/ 

(208) 883-4488 
 

Tribe Contacts 
 

Cody Desautel 

Confederated Colville Tribes  

Land & Property Director 

Cody.Desautel@colvilletribes.com 

(509) 634-2249 
 

Steve Andringa 

Yakama Nation 

Administrative Forester 

steve@yakama.com 

Work: (509) 865-5121 x4657   

Cell: (509) 945-0757 
 

Don Motanic 

Technical Specialist 

Intertribal Timber Council 

donmo@teleport.com 

http://www.itcnet.org/ 

(503) 282-4296 

 
Technical Contacts 
 

Mark Corrao 

Northwest Management Services 

Ph.D., P.H., CPESC 

Certified Professional Hydrologist 

Forest Ecosystem Management 

Water Resources and Policy 

mcorrao@nmi2.com 

http://www.consulting-foresters.com/ 

(208) 883-4488 
 

Tera King 

Northwest Management Services 

Management Services Division 

Certified Forester, MBA 

king@consulting-foresters.com 

http://www.consulting-foresters.com/ 

(208) 883-4488 

 

 

For all inquiries, please specify your 

interest in Anchor Forests so that we 

can promptly respond and provide the 

information and resources you need.  

 

Not sure who you need to speak to? 

Have a question? Send us an email at 

anchorforests@gmail.com 

 
We look forward to hearing from you.  
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